CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Tiff's Treats

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Serving Kit with Plates $6
One serving kit with plates, spatula and napkins.

Serving Kit with Cookie Sleeves $6
One kit with cookie sleeves and serving spatula and napkins.

Ice Cream Serving Kit $8

Ice cream serving kit with serving spoon, bowls, and individual
spoon and napkin wraps.

COOKIE TRAYS

Mini Cookie Tray $59
(2 Dozen Cookies) Flavors in half dozens. Serves 12-16

Small Cookie Tray $156
(6 Dozen Cookies) Flavors in half dozens. Serves 36-48

Large Cookie Tray $217
(9 Dozen Cookies) Flavors in half dozens. Serves 48-72

Cookie and Brownie Tray $134
(3 Dozen Cookies, 18 Brownie Halves) Serves 28-36

COOKIE BOXES

Individually Wrapped Cookies Box $31
(9 MINIMUM) A dozen individually wrapped cookies.

Two Cookies Mini Box $7
(50 MINIMUM) Two cookies box.



Three Cookies Mini Box
(50 MINIMUM) Three cookies box.

Four Cookies Mini Box
(50 MINIMUM) Four cookies box.

COOKIE ADD ONS

Chocolate Frost Em

(Each) Buttercream frosting in a cup for you to add to your
warm cookies.

Strawberry Frost Em

(Each) Buttercream frosting in a cup for you to add to your
warm cookies.

Vanilla Frost Em

(Each) Buttercream frosting in a cup for you to add to your
warm cookies.

Frost Em Sampler

Includes a sampler pack of chocolate, vanilla, and strawberry
Frost Ems. Buttercream frosting in a cup for you to add to your

warm cookies.

BEVERAGES

One Percent Lowfat Milk
One Percent Lowfat Chocolate Milk
Dasani Water

Coke
Bottle

$8

$9

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$7.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5



Diet Coke
Bottle

Starbucks Mocha Frappuccino
Bottle

Starbucks Vanilla Frappuccino
Bottle

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$2.5

$4.25

$4.25

$0

$0



